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OTZI TROPHAE 2016
START ORE 10.00

PISTA GRAWAND

Team-Ergebnisliste (Alle)

POS. :1]:]

117
108
20
114
47

84
54
2
115
105

111
60

38
118

Zeitmessung: MALL SIMON

CODICE COGNOME e NOME com
ASC SCHNALSTAL 11
SATTO Daniel AA
HAH70 WEITHALER Serafin AA
NOHF7 WEITHALER Nicolas AA
A0035 RAINER Julia AA
POJH2 GRUENER Felix AA
ASC SCHNALSTAL |
01RWV RAINER Alois AA
POPEK HALLER Moritz AA
TO2LP HALLER Clara AA
EAH95 GAPP Laura AA
HAH84 SANTER Nicol AA
GOLDEN TEAM CECCARELLI |
AA3CN LAVA Alessia AOC
HAKR6 TREVISAN Ginevra AOC
NOL43 COLTURI Lara AOC
NOC9K PIZZORNO Giada AOC
EADEK ISOARDI Davide AOC

ANNO SOCIETA

1997
2001
2006
1995
2004

1951
2005
2008
1999
2001

1997
2003
2006
2005
1998

ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL

ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL
ASC SCHNALSTAL

GOLDEN TEAM CECCARELLI
GOLDEN TEAM CECCARELLI
GOLDEN TEAM CECCARELLI
GOLDEN TEAM CECCARELLI
GOLDEN TEAM CECCARELLI

23.04.2016

Klasse

U21 GIOVANI - MAS
U16 ALLIEVI - MASC
U10 BABY - MASCHI
U21 GIOVANI - FEM
U12 CUCCIOLI - MAS

MASTER C - MASCHI
U12 CUCCIOLI - MAS
U8 SUPER BABY - FE
U21 GIOVANI - FEM
U16 ALLIEVI - FEMM

U21 GIOVANI - FEM
U14 RAGAZZI - FEM
U10 BABY - FEMMIN
U12 CUCCIOLI - FEM
U21 GIOVANI - MAS

TEMPO
DNF
29.25
29.91
32.59
DNS
DNS
DNF
30.94
33.84
45.19
DNS
DNS
DNF
29.10
30.60
32.06
34.14
DsQ

Diff
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